
Anti-Ragging Committee  

An Anti-ragging committee and Anti-Ragging Squad have been constituted to curb ragging in and around the 
campus. The squad team will take round in the college, preferably where newly admitted students are located. 
Any ragging cases observed/reported would be brought to the notice of the Anti-Ragging committee, where 
action will be initiated as per UGC/AICTE Guidelines.  

The primary function of the committee is to control the menace of ragging. Studying various aspects of 
ragging, means and methods to prevent it, possible action that can be taken against those who indulge in it, 
action against offenders is initiated in the event of ragging.  

The Anti-Ragging Committee and Anti-Ragging Squad are as shown below:  

Sr.  

No.  

Name of the member  Designation  Mobile No  Email I D  

01  Dr. Pina Bhatt  Principal  9904022488  principal@asoit.edu.in  

02  Mr. Rameshbhai Patel  Asst. Sub Inspector, Sola  9979903899  rameshpatel@gmail.com  

03  Mr.Nirav Govani  Media Person  9913841514  niravgovani@yahoo.co.in  

04  Mr. Sunil Sharma NGO Person  9979898868  Sunilsharma_ngo@gmail.com  

05  Dr. Komal Desai  Assistant Professor  8879426325  rajendramohite.che@asoit.edu.in  

06  Dr. Pulkit Kumar Associate Professor  9638992967  pulkitkumar.me@asoit.edu.in  

07  Prof. Sagar Patel  Assistant Professor  7359237007  sagarpatel.ce@asoit.edu.in  

08  Prof. Narendra Mahavadia  Assistant Professor  9879595456  narendramahavadia.ee@asoit.edu 

.in  

09  Kiritbhai Gajjar Parent  9825010365  Kgajjar@gmail.com  

10  Patel Jill kamlesh Student  7990557118  Jliipatel676@gmail.com  



11  Aneri Raval Student  9328596948  Ahraval11@gmail.com  

12  Mr. Mitesh Soni  Administrative Officer  9375523555  miteshsoni.adm@asoit.edu.in  

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

Anti-Ragging Squad:  

Sr. No.  Name of the member  Designation  Mobile No  Email I D  

01  Dr. Pina Bhatt  Principal  9904022488  principal@asoit.edu.in  

02  Dr. Jigar Doshi  Professor  9904103646  jigardoshi.me@asoit.edu.in  

03  Prof. Rushil Shah  Assistant Professor  9904033199  rushil.me@asoit.edu.in  

04  Prof. Piyush Patel  Assistant Professor  9428385809  piyush.gn@asoit.edu.in  

05  Prof. Darshika Shah  Assistant Professor  8401586378  darshikashah.cl@asoit.edu.in  

06  Prof. Manan Pathak  Assistant Professor  9429356625  mananpathak.ee@asoit.edu.in  

   

  


